five)) 25 years after the date that the 0.09 percent tax rate was 26
first imposed by that county.27

(5) For purposes of this section, "rural county" means a county 28
with a population density of less than ((one hundred)) 100 persons 29
per square mile or a county smaller than ((two hundred twenty-five)) 30
225 square miles as determined by the office of financial management 31
and published each year by the department for the period July 1st to 32
June 30th.33

--- END ---